Data Sheet
November 5, 2012
ESTW006A0B Series (Eighth-Brick) DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36 - 75Vdc Input; 12V/6Adc Output
*  UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
†
CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡  VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Document No: ver. 1.2
PDF name: ESTW006A0B.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
ESTW006A0B41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole 150027602
ESTW006A0B41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole Contact GE PLM
ESTW006A0B41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Surface mount Contact GE PLM
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
601 Shiloh Road, Plano, TX 75074, USA
+1-888-LINEAGE(546-3243)
(Outside U.S.A.: +1-972-244-WATT(9288))
e-mail: techsupport1@lineagepower.com
Asia-Pacific Headquarters
Tel: +86.021.54279977*808
Europe, Middle-East and Africa Headquarters
Tel: +49.89.878067-280
India Headquarters
Tel: +91.80.28411633
Lineage Power reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or
application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Lineage Power DC-DC products are protected under various patents. Information on these patents is available at www.lineagepower.com/patents.
© 2010 Lineage Power Corporation, (Plano, Texas) All International Rights Reserved.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  ESTW006A0B41-HZ  ESTW006A0B41Z  ESTW006A0B641-HZ